Brovinee of La Uniemn

List of
Registered
Programs with
Training
Regulations




Name of School

1 AIE COLLEGE

2 AMA Computer College

3 Asia World Culinary Academy Corporation

4 B. N. Driving School Co.

5 Cellutronics Skills Training Center
and Services, Inc.

6 CICOSAT Colleges Inc.

List of Registered Programs with Training Regulations in La Union: 2009

Address

LUPAC Bldg. Quezon Avenue,:San Fdo. City.

Florentino Building, gen. Luna St. San Fdo. City

3/FParammata Bldg. Biday, San Fdo. City

2/F Nisce Bldg., Quezon Avenue, San Fdo. City

Virginia Bldg.,\-Dominion Bus Station, San Fdo. City

Lingsat, San kdo. City, La.Union

Contact Number

(072) 888 -'60.- 99

(072) 242 -64 - 18
to 19

(072) 888 - 68 - 28

0927 - 437 - 9318

(072) 242 - 26 - 98

(072)'700 - 01 - 03
(072).888 - 23 - 62

Courses Offered

Computer Hardware Servicing NC Il
Programming NC IV

Caregiver NC.II

Health Care Services NC Il

finishing course for medical Transcription NCII
Medical Transeriptionist NCII

Programming (BSES) NC IV

Programming (BS Ifo Tech) NC IV
Programming "NC'IV

Computer Hardware Servicing NC Il

Baking/Pastry Production NCII
Commercial Cooking NC |l

Driving NCII

Consumer Electronics Servicing NCII

Consumer Electronics Servicing NCII
Programming NC IV

Caregiving NC |l

Automotive Servicing NCII

Driving NC

Building Wiring Installation NCII
Automotive Servicing NC |

544
510

160

240
240
1,915
741

136
436

84

438

438

252
1,026

402
980



List of Registered Programs with Training Regulations in La Union: 2009

Name of School Address Contact Number Courses Offered
Autometive Servicing NC Il 1,360
7 Corazon C. Ortega Skills Training TESDA ROI Compound, €atbangen, San Fdo. City (072) 700 - 43 - 07 Caregiving/NC'lI 786
Center for Women, Inc. Household Services NC I 216
Dressmaking NC | 520
Hairdressing:NC I 216
Hairdressing NC Il 144
Beauty Care Leading to NC Il 176
Beauty Care Leading to NC IlI 48
Housekeeping NC I 436
Commercial Cooking NC |l 436
8 Diversified Global Career Training San Fernando City, La Union (072) 700 - 18 - 57 Caregiving NC.l 1,010
Center, Inc. Health Care Services NC |l 200
9 Don Mariano Marcos Memorial State Catbangen, San Fernando, City (072) 888-31-91 Programming (BS InfoTech) NC IV 1,026
University -Mid La Union Campus (072) 242 - 48 - 49 Computer Hardware Servicing (BS Info Tech) NC 1) 594
Shielded Metal Arc Welding (SMAW) NC I 304
10 Don Mariano Marcos Memorial State Corner Ortega and Nisce Sts. San Fdo., City (072) 700 - 45 - 16 Contact Center Services NC I 240
University -Mid La Union Campus - GC Finishing Course for Call Center Agents NC Il 100
11 Don Mariano Marcos Memorial State Sapilang, Bacnotan, La Union (072) 242 - 56 - 41 Computer Hardware Servicing (BS Info Systems) NC Il 688
University -NLUC Sapilang (072).888 - 56 - 77 Programming (BS Info Systems) NC IV 612
12 Faith and Love Learning Center, Inc. 1 Francisco Ortega Highway, Brgy. I, San Fdo, City (072) 700 - 17-.142 Caregiving NC Il 786

13 Francisco L. Aquintey Foundation, 202 Baroro, Bacnotan, L.U (072) 720 - 05-21 Beauty Care NC I 1,100



List of Registered Programs with Training Regulations in La Union: 2009

Name of School Address Contact Number

Incorporated to 23

14 Family Care Training Center and Deve- 3/F Rivens Bldg., Quezon Ave., San Fdo. City, L.U (072) 700 - 40- 64

lopment Corporation - La Union, Inc.

15 La Union College of Nursing, Arts and 181 Purok Ill,; Brgy. Biday, San Fdo. City, L.U (072) 888 -51 - 99

Science, Inc.

16 Lorma Colleges, Inc. Carlatan, San Fdo. City, L.U (072) 888 - 34 - 48

17 National College of Science and 700 Quezon Ave., San Fdo. City, La Union (072) 242 - 11 - 40

Courses Offered

Hairdressing NC Il 1,100
Massage Theraphy NC I 560
Caregiving NC Il 786
Household Services NC Il 480
Caregiving NCull 786
Health Care Services NC || 996
Caregiving (BSNY'NC I 384
Health Care Services (BSN) NC Il 384
Caregiving (BSN) NC I 595
Health Care Services (BSN) NC Il 182
Bio-Medical Equipment Servicing NC |l 960
Programming NC.IV 394
Computer Harware Servicing NC |l 406
Programming.(BSComSci) NC IV 576
Preagramming (BSInfo System) NC IV 522
Programming (BSInfo Tech) NC IV 576
Visual Graphic Design NC IlI 972
Animation NC Il 1,368
Animation (2D Digital) NC Il 1,368
Medical Transcription NC Il 540
Contact Center Services NC I 356

Caregiver Course NC I



List of Registered Programs with Training Regulations in La Union: 2009

Name of School Address Contact Number Courses Offered
Technology, Inc. (072) 888 - 23.- 62 Computer Hardware Servicing NC |l 380
Programming NC IV 390
Automotive Servicing NC Il
Consumer Electronics Servicing NC I 438
Building Wiring Installation NC I 460
18 Northern La Union Center for Allied Balaoan, La/Union Caregiving NCull 786
Health Services, Inc.
19 Northern Philippines College for Maritime, Lingsat, San Fernando City, La Union (072) 242 - 56 - 76 Seafarers Stewarding 1yr.
Science and Technology, Inc. to 77 Consumer Electronics Servicing NCII 438
RAC Servicing NC | 1,280
Building Wiring Installation NC I 1,308
Programming NC IV 396
Computer Haerdware Servicing NC 422

Autemotive Servicing NC I
Deck Seafaring NC I
Engine Seafaring NC I

Driving NC II 800
Deck Seafaring NC Il 1,086
Engine Seafaring NC Il 1,158
20 Osias Educational Foundation, Inc. Rodriguez St., Poblacion Balaogan, La Union (072).794 - 21 - 60 Programming NC IV 200
Computer Hardware Servicing NC I 320
21 Regional Training Center - La Union National Highway, Catbangen, San Fdo:; L.U (072) 242 -55 - 84 Building Wiring Installation NC I 402

Automotive Servicing NC | 292



List of Registered Programs with Training Regulations in La Union: 2009

Name of School Address Contact Number Courses Offered

Automotive Servicing NCII 486
Consumer Electronics Servicing NC Il 176
Machining NC | 372
Gas Metal Arc Welding (GMAW) NC I 384
Welding NC li 572
Shielded Metal Are:Welding (Plate 324
Welding) Leading to NC |
RAC Servicing NC | 320
Transport RAC (PACU/CRE) 320
Servicing NC I
Computer Hardware Servicing NCII 756
RAC (PACU/CRE) Servicing NCII
Plumbing NC II 258
Masonry NC I 258
Carpentry NCull 200
Carpentry' NC. I 364
22 Saint John Bosco College of Northern Lingsat, San Fdo.; City, La;Union (072) 700 - 01- 64 Caregiver Course NC I 6 mos.
Luzon, Inc. (072) 700 -.00- 46 Health Care Services NC Il 1,636
HEO-Crawler Crane Operator NC I
HEQO- Motor Grader Operator NC | 216
HEO- Wheel Loader Operator NC Il 216
HEO-Bulldozer Operator NC Il 216

Heavy Equipment Mechanic NC I
HEO- Backhoe Loader Operator NC II 216



List of Registered Programs with Training Regulations in La Union: 2009

Name of School Address Contact Number Courses Offered
HEO- Forklift Operator NCII 200
HEO- On-Highway Dump Truck (Rigid)Operator NC |l 200
HEO.--Road Roller Operator Leading to HEO NC I 216
Household Services NC I 612
Baking/Pastry Production IN CC 126
HEO-Hydraulie Excavator NC Il 216
Computer Hardware Servicing NC |l 356
Food & Beverage Services NC | 356
Bartending NC I 356
Commercial Cooking NC |l 436
23 Sea and Sky College, Inc. Pagdaraoan, San Fernando City, La Union (072) 700 - 27- 02 Baking/Pastry Production NC I 136
(072) 242 - 52- 24 Bartending NC I 286
Housekeeping NC Il 436
Commercial Cooking NC II 436
Finishing Course for Call Center Agents NC Il 100
Caregiving NC. I 786
Food & Beverages Services NC |l 336
Housekeeping NC Il 436
Front Office Services NC I 436
24 St. Bernard College of Health Science - # 007 Sector 5, Brgy. San Blas, Bangar, L.U (072).700 - 01- 64 Caregiving NC |l 786
La Union, Inc. (G72) 700 - 00- 46 Household Services NC Il 216
Health Care Services NC Il 996
Programming NC IV 252

Bookkeeping NC I 404



List of Registered Programs with Training Regulations in La Union: 2009

Name of School Address Contact Number

25 St. Louis College of San Fernando, Lingsat, San Fernando (072) 242 - 55- 35

La Union, Inc.

26 Sta Veronica College, Inc. National Highway, Baroro, Bacnotan, L.U (077) 720 - 26- 04

(077) 720 - 01- 74

27 STI College - San Fernando City, Inc. Aguila Road Sevilla Norte, San Fernando City, L.U (072).242 - 57- 33

to 34

Courses Offered

Housekeeping NC Il
Computer Hardware Servicing NC |l

Caregiver Course NC I

Front Office Services (BSC-HRM) NCII
Housekeeping (BSC-HRM) NCII
Commercial Cooking (BSC-HRM)
Baking/Pastry Prodct'n (BSC-HRM)NCII
Food & Beverage Services (BSC-HRM)
Bartending (BSCOHRM) NC I

Front Office Services (BSC-TM) NC Il
Travel Services (BSC-TM) NC I
Capentry (BSCEO NC I

Nasonry (BSCE) NC Il

Autemotive Servicing NC I
Security Services NC |
Security Services NC I
Baking/Pastry Production NC Il
Commercial Cooking NC II

Programming NC IV

Computer Hardware Servicing NC Il
Commercial Cooking NC Il

Food & Beverage Services NC |l
Programming NC IV

436
356

6 mos.
486
360
378
432
468
468
540
468
558
450

486
206
372
250
436

1,908
1,188
1,182
1,962



Name of School

28 Tinnulong Training Center
29 Union Christian College

30 Valiant Security Training Center-
La Union

31 Agoo Advance Technical Training School

32 Agoo Computer College, Inc.

33 Agoo Technical and Vocational Training Center

34 Colegio De La Union

35 Domestic Help Training Centrum, Inc.

36 Don Mariano Marcos Memorial State
University- South La Union Campus

List of Registered Programs with Training Regulations in La Union: 2009

Address Contact Number

Loling Bldg.; Baroro, Bacnotan,La Union
Widdoes'St., San Fernando City, La Union

(072) 720 -'12- 66
(072) 888 - 33- 40
(072) 888 - 28- 85

1/F Rusita Bldg., Sevilla Center, Nat'l Highway,

San Fernando City, La Union

San Francisco, Agoo, La Union

9 Cases Blvd., Sta Barbara, Agoo, L.U

Agoo, La Union

1/F MJ Bldg., Aglipay St., Ortiz, Naguilian, L.U

(072) 609 - 14- 13

Brgy. Cataguingtingan, Rosario, La Union (072)712 - 07- 65

South La Union Campus, Agoo, La Union

Courses Offered

Household Services NC Il
Caregiving/NC'lI

Health Care Services NC Il
Commercial Cooking NC Il

Security Services NC |
Security Services'NC I

Automotive Servicing NC |l

Programming NC 1V
Computer Hardware Servicing NC Il

Caregiver NC I

Programming.NC IV

Front Office Services NC Il
Bartending NC I

Food & Beverage Services NC I
Housekeeping NC Il

Household Services NC I

Computer Hardware Servicing (BSCom Sci) NC |l
Programming (BSComSci) NC IV

216
806
1,210
760

163
40

704

356
368

6 mos.

253
426
286
337
436

216

558
594



List of Registered Programs with Training Regulations in La Union: 2009

Name of School Address Contact Number Courses Offered

37 La Union Christian Comprtehensive Monte Del Rosario Compound, Benteng; (072) 712 - 11- 04 Camercial €Cooking NC I 436
College Inc. Rosario, La Union (072) 712 - 01- 40 Food.& Beverage Services NC I 356
Housekeeping NC |l 436
Front Office.Services NC Il 472
Security Services NC | 170
Security Services'NC I 165
Bartending NC I 286
Baking/Pastry Production NC Il 250
38 La Union Colleges of Science and Central West, Bauang, La Union (072) 705 - 36- 29 Caregiving NC.l 1,000
Technology, Inc. Security Services NC I
Security Services NC |
Building Wiring Installation NC I 1,308
Commercial Cooking NC II 436
39 La Union Colleges of Science and Pescadores St., Central West, Bauang, La Union (072) 705 - 36- 29 Health Care-Services NC Il 996
Technology, Inc. Computer Hardware Servicing NC |l 356
Medical Transcriptionist NC I 480
Computer Hardware Servicing 864
(BSInfo Tech) NC Il
Programming (BSInfoTech) NC IV 864
Housekeeping NC Il 436
Baking/Pastry Production NC Il 116
Bartending NC |l 286

Food & Beverage Services NC I 336



List of Registered Programs with Training Regulations in La Union: 2009

Name of School Address Contact Number Courses Offered
Programming NC IV 252
Finishing Course for Medical 160

Transcription NC Il

40 Philippine Central Colleges of Arts, 21 Natividad, Naguilian Road, Naguilian, L.U (072) 609 - 10- 40 Programming'NC IV 548
Science and Technology - La Union (072) 609 - 14- 28 Computer Hardware Servicing NC Il 389
Food & Beverage Services NC | 326

Commercial Cooking NC |l 436

Baking/Pastry Production NC Il 446

Bartending NC.ll 286

Front Office Services NC I 436

Consumer Electronics Servicing NC I 439

41 Philippine College of Northwestern Luzon, San Antonio, Agoo, La Union Computer Hardware Servicing NC Il 392
Inc. Programming NC.IV 252
Housekeeping:NC Il 438

42 Polytechnic College of La Union, Inc. San Joaquin Sur,;;Agoo, La Union (072) 710 - 02- 42 Health care Services NC I 609
Caregiving (BSN) NC II 756

Computer Hardware Servicing (BS Info Tech) NC Il 558

Programming (BSInfo Tech) NC IV 540

Front Office Services NC Il 468

Housekeeping NC Il 436

Commercial Cooking NC Il 436

Baking/Pastry Production NC |l 414

Bartending NC I 378



List of Registered Programs with Training Regulations in La Union: 2009

Name of School Address Contact Number Courses Offered

Food & Beverage Services NC I 360
Automotive Servicing NC I 524
43 Rose for Life Skills Development and Sto. Tomas, La:Union (072) 712 - 76- 61 Housekeeping NC II 436
Training Center, Inc. Caregiving NCll 786
Food & Beverage Services NC | 356

Medical Transcriptionist NC Il
Commercial Cooking NC Il 436
Front Office Services NC Il 472
44 South llocandia College of Arts and San Eulogio, Aringay, La Union (072) 521-01-01 Caregiving NC 786
Technology, Inc. (072) 521-03-53 Consumer Electronics Servicing NC I 592
(072) 714-02-13 Building Wiring Installation NC I 672
Automotive Servicing NC Il 586
Health care Services (BSN) NC I 1,029
Programming.NC IV 258
Computer Hardware Servicing NCII 392
Food & Beverage Services NC I 381
Front Office Services NC Il 481

Source of Data: TESDA - UTPRAS



