Province of La Union



List of
Registered
Programs with
Training
Regulations

Name of School	Address	Contact Number	Courses Offered	No. of Hours
1 AIE COLLEGE	LUPAC Bldg. Quezon Avenue, San Fdo. City	(072) 888 - 60 - 99	Computer Hardware Servicing NC II	544
			Programming NC IV	510
2 AMA Computer College	Florentino Building, gen. Luna St. San Fdo. City	(072) 242 - 64 - 18	Caregiver NC II	
	LOVE	to 19	Health Care Services NC II	
	(1)		finishing course for medical Transcription NCII	160
	The sales		Medical Transcriptionist NCII	
	CONC	ORD	Programming (BSCS) NC IV	240
			Programming (BS Ifo Tech) NC IV	240
	Ja War		Programming NC IV	1,915
	Sal		Computer Hardware Servicing NC II	741
		471104		
3 Asia World Culinary Academy Corporation	3/FParammata Bldg. Biday, San Fdo. City	(072) 888 - 68 - 28	Baking/Pastry Production NCII	136
			Commercial Cooking NC II	436
4 B. N. Driving School Co.	2/F Nisce Bldg., Quezon Avenue, San Fdo. City	0927 - 437 - 9318	Driving NCII	84
5 Cellutronics Skills Training Center	Virginia Bldg., Dominion Bus Station, San Fdo. City	XXXXX	Consumer Electronics Servicing NCII	438
and Services, Inc.			/	
6 CICOSAT Colleges Inc.	Lingsat, San Fdo. City, La Union	(072) 242 - 26 - 98	Consumer Electronics Servicing NCII	438
	6/1,	(072) 700 - 01 - 03	Programming NC IV	252
	14/10	(072) 888 - 23 - 62	Caregiving NC II	1,026
	17 18	511	Automotive Servicing NCII	
			Driving NC II	
			Building Wiring Installation NCII	402
			Automotive Servicing NC I	980

Name of School	Address	Contact Number	Courses Offered	No. of Hours
			Automotive Servicing NC II	1,360
7 Corazon C. Ortega Skills Training	TESDA ROI Compound, Catbangen, San Fdo. City	(072) 700 - 43 - 07	Caregiving NC II	786
Center for Women, Inc.	LOVE	HAHOM	Household Services NC II	216
	LOVE	UNION	Dressmaking NC II	520
	(I)		Hairdressing NC II	216
	The sales		Hairdressing NC III	144
	CONC	ORD	Beauty Care Leading to NC II	176
	Sás Sás		Beauty Care Leading to NC III	48
			Housekeeping NC II	436
	See See		Commercial Cooking NC II	436
8 Diversified Global Career Training	San Fernando City, La Union	(072) 700 - 18 - 57	Caregiving NC II	1,010
Center, Inc.			Health Care Services NC II	200
9 Don Mariano Marcos Memorial State	Catbangen, San Fernando, City	(072) 888 - 31 - 91	Programming (BS InfoTech) NC IV	1,026
University -Mid La Union Campus		(072) 242 - 48 - 49	Computer Hardware Servicing (BS Info Tech) NC II)	594
			Shielded Metal Arc Welding (SMAW) NC II	304
10 Don Mariano Marcos Memorial State	Corner Ortega and Nisce Sts. San Fdo., City	(072) 700 - 45 - 16	Contact Center Services NC II	240
University -Mid La Union Campus - GC			Finishing Course for Call Center Agents NC II	100
11 Don Mariano Marcos Memorial State	Sapilang, Bacnotan, La Union	(072) 242 - 56 - 41	Computer Hardware Servicing (BS Info Systems) NC II	688
University -NLUC Sapilang	1/1/10	(0 72) 888 - 56 - 77	Programming (BS Info Systems) NC IV	612
	1/4 / 8	50		
12 Faith and Love Learning Center, Inc.	1 Francisco Ortega Highway, Brgy. II, San Fdo, City	(072) 700 - 17- 12	Caregiving NC II	786
13 Francisco L. Aquintey Foundation,	202 Baroro, Bacnotan, L.U	(072) 720 - 05-21	Beauty Care NC II	1,100

Name of School	Address	Contact Number	Courses Offered	No. of Hours
Incorporated		to 23	Hairdressing NC II	1,100
			Massage Theraphy NC II	560
	LOVE	HAHOM		
14 Family Care Training Center and Deve-	3/F Rivens Bldg., Quezon Ave., San Fdo. City, L.U	(072) 700 - 40- 64	Caregiving NC II	786
Iopment Corporation - La Union, Inc.	CAV TO		Household Services NC II	480
15 La Union College of Nursing, Arts and	181 Purok III, Brgy. Biday, San Fdo. City, L.U	(072) 888 - 51 - 99	Caregiving NC II	786
Science, Inc.			Health Care Services NC II	996
	Sp. St.		Caregiving (BSN) NC II	384
			Health Care Services (BSN) NC II	384
16 Lorma Colleges, Inc.	Carlatan, San Fdo. City, L.U	(072) 888 - 34 - 48	Caregiving (BSN) NC II	595
			Health Care Services (BSN) NC II	182
		N. Carlot	Bio-Medical Equipment Servicing NC II	960
			Programming NC IV	394
			Computer Harware Servicing NC II	406
			Programming (BSComSci) NC IV	576
			Programming (BSInfo System) NC IV	522
			Programming (BSInfo Tech) NC IV	576
		\sim \sim \sim	Visual Graphic Design NC III	972
			Animation NC II	1,368
	10		Animation (2D Digital) NC III	1,368
	12 18	1U 4	Medical Transcription NC II	540
	. 0		Contact Center Services NC II	356
17 National College of Science and	700 Quezon Ave., San Fdo. City, La Union	(072) 242 - 11 - 40	Caregiver Course NC II	

Name of School	Address	Contact Number	Courses Offered	No. of Hours
Technology, Inc.		(072) 888 - 23 - 62	Computer Hardware Servicing NC II	380
			Programming NC IV	390
	LOVE	UNION	Automotive Servicing NC II	
	LOVE	UNION	Consumer Electronics Servicing NC II	438
	A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR		Building Wiring Installation NC II	460
	CON	CORD		
18 Northern La Union Center for Allied	Balaoan, La Union	UKU	Caregiving NC II	786
Health Services, Inc.		Mila		
19 Northern Philippines College for Maritime,	Lingsat, San Fernando City, La Union	(072) 242 - 56 - 76	Seafarers Stewarding	1 yr.
Science and Technology, Inc.		to 77	Consumer Electronics Servicing NCII	438
			RAC Servicing NC I	1,280
	4/8/8/		Building Wiring Installation NC II	1,308
			Programming NC IV	396
			Computer Haerdware Servicing NC II	422
			Automotive Servicing NC II	
			Deck Seafaring NC II	
			Engine Seafaring NC II	
			Driving NC II	800
			Deck Seafaring NC II	1,086
			Engine Seafaring NC II	1,158
20 Osias Educational Foundation, Inc.	Rodriguez St., Poblacion Balaoan, La Union	(0 72) 794 - 21 - 60	Programming NC IV	200
	14 18	50	Computer Hardware Servicing NC II	320
	, 0			
21 Regional Training Center - La Union	National Highway, Catbangen, San Fdo., L.U	(072) 242 - 55 - 84	Building Wiring Installation NC II	402
			Automotive Servicing NC I	292

Name of School	Address	Contact Number	Courses Offered	No. of Hours
			Automotive Servicing NCII	486
	LOVE	TIMON	Consumer Electronics Servicing NC II	176
	LOVE	UNION	Machining NC I	372
	CO CO		Gas Metal Arc Welding (GMAW) NC III	384
	C Raid		Welding NC II	572
	CONC	CORD	Shielded Metal Arc Welding (Plate	324
	N Sás		Welding) Leading to NC I	
	Jan Maria		RAC Servicing NC I	320
			Transport RAC (PACU/CRE)	320
			Servicing NC II	
			Computer Hardware Servicing NCII	756
	S (8).57		RAC (PACU/CRE) Servicing NCII	
			Plumbing NC II	258
			Masonry NC II	258
			Carpentry NC II	200
			Carpentry NC III	364
22 Saint John Bosco College of Northern	Lingsat, San Fdo., City, La Union	(072) 700 - 01- 64	Caregiver Course NC II	6 mos.
Luzon, Inc.		(072) 700 - 00- 46	Health Care Services NC II	1,636
			HEO-Crawler Crane Operator NC II	
	1/1/10	-0	HEO- Motor Grader Operator NC II	216
	14 18	5	HEO- Wheel Loader Operator NC II	216
			HEO-Bulldozer Operator NC II	216
			Heavy Equipment Mechanic NC II	
			HEO- Backhoe Loader Operator NC II	216

Name of School	Address	Contact Number	Courses Offered	No. of Hours
			HEO- Forklift Operator NCII	200
			HEO- On-Highway Dump Truck (Rigid)Operator NC II	200
	LOVE	UNION	HEO - Road Roller Operator Leading to HEO NC II	216
	LOVE	UNION	Household Services NC II	612
	The state of the s		Baking/Pastry Production IN CC	126
			HEO-Hydraulic Excavator NC II	216
	CON	CORD	Computer Hardware Servicing NC II	356
	The same of the sa		Food & Beverage Services NC II	356
	30		Bartending NC II	356
			Commercial Cooking NC II	436
		42/124		
23 Sea and Sky College, Inc.	Pagdaraoan, <mark>San</mark> Fernando City <mark>, La Unio</mark> n	(072) 700 - 27- 02	Baking/Pastry Production NC II	136
		(072) 242 - 52- 24	Bartending NC II	286
			Housekeeping NC II	436
			Commercial Cooking NC II	436
			Finishing Course for Call Center Agents NC II	100
			Caregiving NC II	786
			Food & Beverages Services NC II	336
			Housekeeping NC II	436
			Front Office Services NC II	436
24 St. Bernard College of Health Science -	# 007 Sector 5, Brgy. San Blas, Bangar, L.U	(072) 700 - 01- 64	Caregiving NC II	786
La Union, Inc.	14 18	(072) 700 - 00- 46	Household Services NC II	216
	70		Health Care Services NC II	996
			Programming NC IV	252
			Bookkeeping NC III	404

Name of School	Address	Contact Number	Courses Offered	No. of Hours
			Housekeeping NC II	436
			Computer Hardware Servicing NC II	356
	LOVE	HAHOM		
25 St. Louis College of San Fernando,	Lingsat, San Fern ando	(072) 242 - 55- 35	Caregiver Course NC II	6 mos.
La Union, Inc.	A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR		Front Office Services (BSC-HRM) NCII	486
	Total Control of the		Housekeeping (BSC-HRM) NCII	360
	CONC	ORD	Commercial Cooking (BSC-HRM)	378
	Call Call		Baking/Pastry Prodct'n (BSC-HRM)NCII	432
	No.		Food & Beverage Services (BSC-HRM)	468
			Bartending (BSC0HRM) NC II	468
			Front Office Services (BSC-TM) NC II	540
			Travel Services (BSC-TM) NC II	468
			Capentry (BSCE0 NC II	558
			Nasonry (BSCE) NC II	450
26 Sta Veronica College, Inc.	National Highway, Baror <mark>o, B</mark> acnotan, L.U	(077) 720 - 26- 04	Automotive Servicing NC II	486
		(077) 720 - 01- 74	Security Services NC I	206
			Security Services NC II	372
			Baking/Pastry Production NC II	250
			Commercial Cooking NC II	436
27 STI College - San Fernando City, Inc.	Aguila Road Sevilla Norte, San Fernando City, L.U		Programming NC IV	
	12 8	to 34	Computer Hardware Servicing NC II	1,908
	, 0		Commercial Cooking NC II	1,188
			Food & Beverage Services NC II	1,182
			Programming NC IV	1,962

Name of School	Address	Contact Number	Courses Offered	No. of Hours
28 Tinnulong Training Center	Loling Bldg., Baroro, Bacnotan, La Union	(072) 720 - 12- 66	Household Services NC II	216
29 Union Christian College	Widdoes St., San Fernando City, La Union	(072) 888 - 33- 40	Caregiving NC II	806
	LOVE	(072) 888 - 28- 85	Health Care Services NC II	1,210
	LOVE	UNION	Commercial Cooking NC II	760
	(I)			
30 Valiant Security Training Center-	1/F Rusita Bldg., Se <mark>vil</mark> la Ce <mark>nter,</mark> Nat'l Highway,		Security Services NC I	163
La Union	San Fernando C <mark>ity, La Union</mark>	ORD	Security Services NC II	40
	D Sás			
31 Agoo Advance Technical Training School	San Francisco, Ago <mark>o, La Union</mark>		Automotive Servicing NC II	704
32 Agoo Computer College, Inc.	9 Cases Blvd., Sta Barbara, Agoo, L.U	40104	Programming NC IV	356
			Computer Hardware Servicing NC II	368
33 Agoo Technical and Vocational Training Center	Agoo, La Union		Caregiver NC II	6 mos.
34 Colegio De La Union	1/F MJ Bldg., Aglipay St., Ortiz, Naguilian, L.U	(072) 609 - 14- 13	Programming NC IV	253
			Front Office Services NC II	426
			Bartending NC II	286
			Food & Beverage Services NC II	337
	6/1.		Housekeeping NC II	436
	1/1/1/10	- ^		
35 Domestic Help Training Centrum, Inc.	Brgy. Cataguingtingan, Rosario, La Union	(072) 712 - 07- 65	Household Services NC II	216
36 Don Mariano Marcos Memorial State	South La Union Campus, Agoo, La Union		Computer Hardware Servicing (BSCom Sci) NC II	558
University- South La Union Campus			Programming (BSComSci) NC IV	594

Name of School	Address	Contact Number	Courses Offered	No. of Hours
37 La Union Christian Comprtehensive	Monte Del Rosario Compound, Benteng,	(072) 712 - 11- 04	Comercial Cooking NC II	436
College Inc.	Rosario, La Union	(072) 712 - 01- 40	Food & Beverage Services NC II	356
	LOVE	UNION	Housekeeping NC II	436
	dy 1		Front Office Services NC II	472
	Take 1		Security Services NC I	170
	CONC	ORD	Security Services NC II	165
			Bartending NC II	286
	Sp. W		Baking/Pastry Production NC II	250
38 La Union Colleges of Science and	Central West, Bauang, La Union	(072) 705 - 36- 29	Caregiving NC II	1,000
Technology, Inc.			Security Services NC II	
			Security Services NC I	
			Building Wiring Installation NC II	1,308
			Commercial Cooking NC II	436
39 La Union Colleges of Science and	Pescadores St., Central West, Bauang, La Union	(072) 705 - 36- 29	Health Care Services NC II	996
Technology, Inc.			Computer Hardware Servicing NC II	356
			Medical Transcriptionist NC II	480
			Computer Hardware Servicing	864
			(BSInfo Tech) NC II	
	'7/ 10		Programming (BSInfoTech) NC IV	864
	14 8	20	Housekeeping NC II	436
	, 0		Baking/Pastry Production NC II	116
			Bartending NC II	286
			Food & Beverage Services NC II	336

Name of School	Address	Contact Number	Courses Offered	No. of Hours
			Programming NC IV	252
			Finishing Course for Medical	160
	LOVE	UNION	Transcription NC II	
	LOVE	UNION		
40 Philippine Central Colleges of Arts,	21 Natividad, Naguil <mark>ian Road</mark> , Naguilian, L.U	(072) 609 - 10- 40	Programming NC IV	548
Science and Technology - La Union	The state of the s	(072) 609 - 14- 28	Computer Hardware Servicing NC II	389
	CONC	ORD	Food & Beverage Services NC II	326
	The same of the sa		Commercial Cooking NC II	436
			Baking/Pastry Production NC II	446
			Bartending NC II	286
			Front Office Services NC II	436
			Consumer Electronics Servicing NC II	439
41 Philippine College of Northwestern Luzon,	San Antonio, Ag <mark>oo,</mark> La Union		Computer Hardware Servicing NC II	392
Inc.			Programming NC IV	252
			Housekeeping NC II	438
42 Polytechnic College of La Union, Inc.	San Joaquin Sur, Agoo, La Union	(072) 710 - 02- 42	Health care Services NC II	609
			Caregiving (BSN) NC II	756
			Computer Hardware Servicing (BS Info Tech) NC II	558
			Programming (BSInfo Tech) NC IV	540
	1/1/10		Front Office Services NC II	468
	1/4 / 8	5	Housekeeping NC II	436
			Commercial Cooking NC II	436
			Baking/Pastry Production NC II	414
			Bartending NC II	378

Name of School	Address	Contact Number	Courses Offered	No. of Hours
			Food & Beverage Services NC II	360
			Automotive Servicing NC II	524
	LOVE	UNION		
	LOWE	UNION		
43 Rose for Life Skills Development and	Sto. Tomas, La Union	(072) 712 - 76- 61	Housekeeping NC II	436
Training Center, Inc.	C Raid		Caregiving NC II	786
	CONC	ORD	Food & Beverage Services NC II	356
	The same of the sa		Medical Transcriptionist NC II	
	No.		Commercial Cooking NC II	436
			Front Office Services NC II	472
44 South Ilocandia College of Arts and	San Eulogio, A <mark>rin</mark> gay, La Union	(072) 521-01-01	Caregiving NC II	786
Technology, Inc.		(072) 521-03-53	Consumer Electronics Servicing NC II	592
		(072) 714-02-13	Building Wiring Installation NC II	672
			Automotive Servicing NC II	586
			Health care Services (BSN) NC II	1,029
			Programming NC IV	258
			Computer Hardware Servicing NCII	392
			Food & Beverage Services NC II	381
			Front Office Services NC II	481
	1/1/10			

Source of Data: TESDA - UTPRAS